
Wednesday 19 November 2025 Shotgun Start - Cart players to
furthest tees

Preliminary competition results at 20 Nov 2025 8:53 am
The Country Club St Georges Basin

Stableford Field size: 89
Members: 86

Visitors: 3
GA, Blue, Men (Par 70)
GA Yellow Women (Par 73)
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Keno winners Trophies
NameAward Prize
Lesley Griffiths [00341]Number 32 40.00
John McCluskie [09708]Number 38 40.00
Greg Manna [08571]Number 40 40.00

Ladies Div 1 Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Jennifer Manna [14779]Winner 20.0024 38
Judi Nethery [10362]Runner-up 15.0019 33

Ladies Div 2 Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Diane McIvor [02847]Winner 20.0027 44
Cheryl Crumpton [06294]Runner-up 15.0026 42

LADIES Nearest the Pin Trophies
NameAward Balls
Wendy Stevenson [14710]NTP 10TH 2
Jean O'Brien [14914]D/P 15TH 2

Ladies Ball Comp Ball comp
Name BallsHandicap Score

1 Diane McIvor [02847] 27 44 1
2 Cheryl Crumpton [06294] 26 42 1
3 Jean O'Brien [14914] 33 39 1
4 Jillian O'connor [02616] 35 38 1
5 Karen McColl [31666] 45 38 1
6 Jennifer Manna [14779] 24 38 1
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Ladies Ball Comp Ball comp (continued)
Name BallsHandicap Score

7 Rhonda Fields [04575] 40 37 1
8 Lesley Griffiths [00341] 45 35 1

Mens A Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Barry Stevenson [14711]Winner 30.007 41
William O'connor [07181]Runner-up 25.0012 39
Robert Jones [08654]3rd Place 20.0011 38

Mens B Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Michael Healey [12423]Winner 30.0015 41
John McCluskie [09708]Runner-up 25.0015 35
Peter Danyluk [14108]3rd Place 20.0016 35

Mens C Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Mark Scruse [00140]Winner 30.0021 39
Rod Keeley (from Wallacia Country Club)Runner-up 25.0022 39
Rick Wilkins [01831]3rd Place 20.0025 37

MEN Nearest the Pin Trophies
NameAward Balls
Ken Bussell [05725]D/P 4TH 2
Richard Zionzee [02243]NTP 13TH 2

Mens Ball Comp Ball comp
Name BallsHandicap Score

1 Barry Stevenson [14711] 7 41 1
2 Michael Healey [12423] 15 41 1
3 Mark Scruse [00140] 21 39 1
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Mens Ball Comp Ball comp (continued)
Name BallsHandicap Score

4 William O'connor [07181] 12 39 1
5 Rod Keeley (from Wallacia Country Club) 22 39 1
6 Robert Jones [08654] 11 38 1
7 Rick Wilkins [01831] 25 37 1
8 John Barnes [00367] 25 36 1
9 Bryan Moon [16168] 24 36 1
10 Ken Lillyman [04377] 11 36 1
11 Keith Lewis [32085] 26 36 1
12 Raymond Sanderson [16264] 24 36 1
13 Ken Bussell [05725] 14 36 1
14 Neale Evans [00312] 27 35 1
15 Kevin Byron [04593] 25 35 1
16 Les Carroll [26901] 23 35 1
17 Ross Girdler [20239] 29 35 1
18 Neville Leclere [03047] 13 35 1
19 John McCluskie [09708] 15 35 1
20 Peter Danyluk [14108] 16 35 1
21 David McGuigan [10128] 28 35 1


